PART MUMBER

DESCRIPTION

GO-03

Rear Mounting Bracket

GO-02

Lobe arm

GO-01

Red Mouniing Srm

E7H. 5_20 258 2

Festo Flat oyt

tO-04

237 X 375 X .25 303 Sfainless Steel Bushing

93625A250

Mé Blastic Lock Nut 18-3 $S. Metic Din 985

92925A067 -

MIXCEX16FHSCS 10.9 Metric Blue Coagted

M5 ¥ 0.8 X 10mim F.H.S.C S, Metric Mime Coated %

913104333

Mé X 1.0 X 20mm Hex Head 10.2 Blgok Finish

G1290A232

M5 X 0.8 X 1émm 5.H.C.5. Metric B/C

1165A250

& Hot Washer 6.4mm 15, T2mm OD, T.4T.8mm ThE mefric Din

_90145A540

125
1/4" Dowel Pint

19 (© 7

GIRGEA DL

@@@@@

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



TEM NO. |

aty. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 1 FO-02 M8 X 1.0 Elastic Lock Nut
6 1 EZH_5_20_25B_1 Fseto flat eyl body
7 1 FO-01 _ Rear Cytinder Adagtor
8 1 FO-03 $C Rear Bracket .
g 2 0145540 174" Dowel Pin
10 1 93625A250 M6 Elastic Locic Nut 18-8 $5. Metric Din 985, -
1 4 91166A250 W& Flat Washer 8.4mm ID, 1-2r!‘1r2!:5 QD, T4-T8mm Th
2 $1280A150 M4 X 0.7 X 14mm 5.H.C.5. Black Oxide :
2 011664230 WA Tlat Washer 4.3/m i{:li glsnm O, . 7-8mm Thick Uin -
1 92925A067 M5 X 0.8 X 16mm Flat Head Mefric Blue Coated
1 92926A072 #5 X 0.8 X 20mm Flat Head Metric Blue Coated
4 81310A333 ME X 1.0 % 20mim Hex Head 109 Black Finish
2 EQ-04 257 X 376 X 25 303 Stainless Steel Bushing

“o/Do
L A OO

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC





